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Supplier Descripti Purchase T Cost Center Department Section

06/04/2023 £327.36] Travelod [ NAME REDACTED Travelodae Southport PR8 1RN Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC

11/04/2023 £220.00]ibis NAME REDACTED ibis Preston North PR3 5JE 11 Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
11/04/2023 £582.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
13/04/2023 £483.00{Winckle | NAME REDACTED Winckley Square Residences PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
26/04/2023 £379.36 Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Chorley PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
27/04/2023 £68.85| Premier |[NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
27/04/2023 £570.00{Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5S Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
02/05/2023 £418.12| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
03/05/2023 £83.30| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
04/05/2023 £531.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
04/05/2023 £533.50| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
04/05/2023 £598.50| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
10/05/2023 £50.98| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
10/05/2023 £338.56 Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
15/05/2023 £162.35|Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
19/05/2023 £483.00{Winckle | NAME REDACTED Wincklev Square Residences PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
23/05/2023 £543.50| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
24/05/2023 £147.90| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
25/05/2023 £403.84| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
06/06/2023 £226.40| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
06/06/2023 £226.40| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
07/06/2023 £78.52| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
07/06/2023 £78.52| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
07/06/2023 £78.52| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
08/06/2023 £201.92| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR1 5NX Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
08/06/2023 £415.06| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
09/06/2023 £176.97| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
09/06/2023 £180.50 Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
09/06/2023 £180.50] Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
09/06/2023 £184.04| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
09/06/2023 £431.38| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
09/06/2023 £597.50| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
12/06/2023 £55.99| Travelod [ NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
12/06/2023 £57.10| Travelod [ NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
12/06/2023 £57.10| Travelod [ NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
12/06/2023 £58.22| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
13/06/2023 £61.18| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
13/06/2023 £61.18| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
13/06/2023 £61.18| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
13/06/2023 £61.18| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
13/06/2023 £600.00{Beacon | NAME REDACTED Beacon Fell View Holiday Park Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
15/06/2023 £63.22| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
15/06/2023 £63.22| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
15/06/2023 £63.22| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
15/06/2023 £63.22| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
15/06/2023 £445.66 Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £61.18| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £61.18| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £87.55|Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £87.55] NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £87.55|Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £366.35| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £366.35| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £484.42| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
20/06/2023 £72.25|Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Blackpool Beach F Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
20/06/2023 £98.60| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
20/06/2023 £98.60| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
22/06/2023 £67.15| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
22/06/2023 £67.15| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
22/06/2023 £67.15| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
22/06/2023 £67.15|Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
22/06/2023 £67.15| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
22/06/2023 £243.00| Faringto | NAME REDACTED at Farington Lodge Hotel Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
22/06/2023 £605.50| Premier |NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
27/06/2023 £510.94| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
03/04/2023 £62.20| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodae Southport PR8 1RN Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
04/04/2023 £89.25|Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Blackburn Town Ce Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
05/04/2023 £76.50| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Southport Central Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
05/04/2023 £171.50|Tesco | Tesco Online Groceries Order - 05.04.23 - Cotswold House RSP snacks, drinks Online 124250 COMU - JBC -
05/04/2023 £492.00| Premier |NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
11/04/2023 £49.50| Tesco [NAME REDACTED co Online Groceries Order - 1 Online 124250 COMU - JBC -
11/04/2023 £523.50| Premier |NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
12/04/2023 £118.30| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Southport PR8 1RN Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
13/04/2023 £101.98| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Southport PR8 1RN Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
14/04/2023 £203.96] Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Southport PR8 1RN Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
14/04/2023 £211.65|Premier |NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat | 124250 COMU - JBC -
14/04/2023 £591.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
14/04/2023 £721.00]|Holiday |NAME REDACTED Holiday Inn Express Preston S Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
15/04/2023 -£516.00| Premier |refund from premier inn Refund 124050 COMU - JBC -
15/04/2023 £573.00| Premier |NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
17/04/2023 £43.84| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Southport PR8 1RN Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
18/04/2023 -£197.00{Premier [refund from premier inn Refund 124050 COMU - JBC -
18/04/2023 £85.85| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
18/04/2023 £771.50| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
18/04/2023 £1,285.00{ Premier | NAME REDACTED and MP Premier Inn Preston So Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
19/04/2023 -£511.00|Holiday |refund issued to us by Holiday Inn Express Preston South PR5 8AA Refund 124050 COMU - JBC -
19/04/2023 £493.60| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
27/04/2023 £100.00{Premier | NAME REDACTED fine for smoking in room at P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
02/05/2023 £71.40|Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Ar Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
05/05/2023 £541.50| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
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09/05/2023 £546.00] Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
09/05/2023 £546.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
10/05/2023 £356.92| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
11/05/2023 £510.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5S Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
12/05/2023 £204.85|Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
17/05/2023 £88.40| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
17/05/2023 £147.90| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
17/05/2023 £433.42| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
18/05/2023 £150.00| The NAME REDACTED The Queens Lytham FY8 5LB 18. Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
18/05/2023 £327.34|Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
19/05/2023 £204.85|Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
19/05/2023 £329.00{Beacon | NAME REDACTED Beacon Fell View Holiday Park Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
24/05/2023 -£147.90| Premier |NAME REDACTED und from Premier Inn Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
24/05/2023 £147.90| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South Craven Drive PRS 6BZ Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
24/05/2023 £421.18| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
26/05/2023 £260.10| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Burnley BB20 3EF Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
26/05/2023 £304.30| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Ar Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
30/05/2023 £136.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
30/05/2023 £160.65| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Burnley BB20 3EF Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
30/05/2023 £202.30| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
30/05/2023 £515.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
30/05/2023 £600.00{Beacon | NAME REDACTED Beacon Fell View Holiday Park Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
31/05/2023 £479.32| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
01/06/2023 £338.30| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Blackburn Town Ce Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
02/06/2023 £461.98| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
05/06/2023 £83.30| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
05/06/2023 £83.30| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
05/06/2023 £85.00| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
05/06/2023 £600.00|Beacon |NAME REDACTED Beacon Fell View Holiday Park Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
06/06/2023 £98.60| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
06/06/2023 £98.60| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
06/06/2023 £101.15|Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
06/06/2023 £238.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Burnley BB10 3EF Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
06/06/2023 £600.00{Beacon | NAME REDACTED Beacon Fell View Holiday Park Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
06/06/2023 £616.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
06/06/2023 £883.17| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £65.26| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
19/06/2023 £65.26| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
23/06/2023 -£62.00 partial refund - NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena BL6 6LB Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
23/06/2023 £482.38 NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [124050 comu-  [iBC-
23/06/2023 £503.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Ar Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
23/06/2023 £503.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Ar Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
23/06/2023 £640.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
27/06/2023 £96.88| Travelod | NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
27/06/2023 £101.15|Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
27/06/2023 £101.15|Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
27/06/2023 £635.50| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
06/04/2023 £237.60|Westmi_| Westminster Insight - Transforming Services for Victims Digital Conference 27.06.23 LS Online 124950 COMU - JBC -
06/04/2023 £302.40|Westmi_|Westminster Insight - Tackling Domestic Abuse Diaital Conference 25.05.23 Online 124950 COMU - JBC -
20/04/2023 £483.00{Winckle | NAME REDACTED Winckley Square Residences PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
27/04/2023 £483.00|Winckle | NAME REDACTED Wincklev Square Residences PR Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
27/04/2023 £537.50| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston North PR3 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
29/04/2023 -£463.50| Premier | Refund - booking cancellation - NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston North 29.04.23 - 05.05.23 LS Refund 124050 COMU - JBC -
25/05/2023 £483.00{Winckle | NAME REDACTED Winckley Square Residences PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
01/06/2023 £40.00|Safer _|"Supporting Victims from the Gypsy and Travelling Community" training Online 124950 COMU - JBC -
13/06/2023 £431.38| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
13/06/2023 £600.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
20/06/2023 £61.18|ravelodg [ NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
20/06/2023 £609.00| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
21/06/2023 -£95.20( Premier |refund - NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2AB 21.06.23 - 22.06.23 LS Refund 124250 COMU - JBC -
21/06/2023 £95.20| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
21/06/2023 £95.20| Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central P Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
21/06/2023 £100.30| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
21/06/2023 £100.30| Premier | NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
21/06/2023 £100.30| Premier |NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat | 124250 COMU - JBC -
21/06/2023 £126.45| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodge Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
21/06/2023 £519.10] Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat [ 124050 COMU - JBC -
29/06/2023 £79.05|Premier [NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PRS Accomodat [ 124250 COMU - JBC -
30/06/2023 £476.26| Travelod| NAME REDACTED Travelodae Preston Central PR Accomodat | 124050 COMU - JBC -
22/06/2023 £24.05|Tesco | Refreshments for evacuated residents from Nursery Close Leyland Store 171600 CDIG - JCD -
26/04/2023 £322.50|DVLA Road Tax April 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 172400 CDIG - JCE -
26/05/2023 £302.50|DVLA Road tax May 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 172840 CDIG - JCE -
02/06/2023 £302.50|DVLA _ |Road tax May 2023 - VIN REDACTED (Taxed late at Broadfield Drive Post Office due to MOT test date) Road Tax_|172840 CDIG - JCE -
27/06/2023 £152.50|DVLA Road tax June 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 172840 CDIG - JCE -
27/06/2023 £322.50|DVLA Road tax June 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 171200 CDIG - JCE -
27/06/2023 £322.50|DVLA Road tax June 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 171200 CDIG - JCE -
27/06/2023 £322.50|DVLA Road tax June 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 171200 CDIG - JCE -
27/06/2023 £322.50|DVLA Road tax June 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 171200 CDIG - JCE -
28/06/2023 £302.50|DVLA Road tax June 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 172840 CDIG - JCE -
03/04/2023 £5.45 Morrison Interview expenses - lunch Store 114800 COMU - JBA -
03/04/2023 £20.17 Subway Interview expenses, lunch Store 114800 COMU - JBA -
04/04/2023 £24.16 Haus of Interview expenses - lunch Store 114800 COMU - JBA -
06/04/2023 £8.60 Berrys  Tie wraps for community work Store 114800 COMU - JBA -
11/04/2023 £48.84 Subway Lunch - communities business planning Store 114800 COMU - JBA -
24/04/2023 £143.02 MandJ  Eauipment for bike fix Online 113100 COMU - JBA -
25/04/2023 £153.75 ARGOS Household essentials for refugees Online 144200 COMU - JBA -
10/05/2023 £136.25 Matalan Clothes and items for Asylum seekers at the hotel Store 144200 COMU - JBA -
11/05/2023 £25.78 Tesco  Volunteer refreshments for Penwortham Live Store 114800 COMU - JBA -
12/05/2023 £14.00 Salvator Refreshments for Penwortham Live Store 114800 COMU - JBA -
13/05/2023 £5.40 Spar Refreshments for Penwortham Live Store 114800 COMU - JBA -
13/05/2023 £9.80 Tesco  Refreshments for Penwortham Live Store 114800 COMU - JBA -
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26/05/2023
01/06/2023
04/05/2023
16/05/2023
28/05/2023
28/05/2023
24/04/2023
27/04/2023
28/04/2023
01/06/2023
20/06/2023
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07/04/2023
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11/05/2023
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11/05/2023
15/05/2023
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09/06/2023
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23/06/2023
27/06/2023
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22/05/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
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20/06/2023
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26/06/2023
26/06/2023
26/06/2023
27/06/2023
27/06/2023
27/06/2023
27/06/2023

£70.98

£69.70 Premier 2 night accommodation at Premier Inn, Preston Central, on behalf of New Proaress
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205.7

73.95

73.95

603.5
